The Hibiscus Lodge is a small bou-

tique hotel nestled in the heart of

Ocho Rios, set on 3 acres of lush
tropical gardens, a perfect

getaway and haven.

Beautiful, serene, soothing,

relaxing and Breathtaking spot on
the Caribbean Sea. This haven has
26 rooms, tropically designed with

a Jamaican flare.

Our famous Almond Tree
Restaurant is an epicurean’s haven.
We are open daily for Breakfast,
Lunch and Dinner.

For Catering - Conferences and
special events contact our Catering

Department at

974-2676, 2813, 2594

The Hibiscus
Lodge Hotel
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Don’t see your favorite cocktail?
Just ask ....we’ll mix it for you

Thank you for visiting the Swinging Bar,

See You Soon
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The Almond Tree



Island Cocktails

Blue Berry Seats
Appleton, blue Curacao,

Peach schnapps & pine juice

Between the Sheets
Triple sec, brandy, white rum, syrup

Lime juice

Jamaica Delight
Appleton, apricot brandy, pine & lime

juice

Planters Punch
Appleton special, , orange & pine juice,
dash of syrup

Yellow Bird

Appleton dark, orange & lime juice,
clear syrup

10.00

7.50

10.00

10.00

8.50

Hibiscus Mist

Black berry brandy, Appleton, amaret-
to, pine, lime juice & simple syrup

Big Bamboo
Appleton rum & white rum, pine & lime
juice, simple syrup

Sex on the Beach

Vodka, orange and cranberry juice,
peach schnapps

10.00

10.00

10.00

Dirty Banana

Créme de banana, coffee liqueur, white rum, cream

Coco Loco

Banana Liqueur, pina colada mix, pine juice, white rum,
dark rum

White Russian
Milk, Vodka, Tia Maria

Coconut Blossom

Coconut rum, créme de banana, simple syrup, orange & lime
juice

Jamaica Sunshine

Créme de banana, coconut rum, Appleton, clear syrup, pine
juice

Jamaica Night

Appleton special, orange liqueur, créme de banana, simple
syrup, lime & orange juice

Pina Colada

Coconut rum, pine juice, coco cream,

10.00

10.00

8.00

9.00

10.00

9.00

10.00

Almond Tree Delight

Appleton dark rum & white rum, cherry liqueur

Strawberry syrup, orange & lime juice

USD$ 10.00

10% Gratuity to be added to all bills

Prices quoted in USD$

Ole’ Time Favorites

Margarita

tequila, triple sec, lime juice

Tequila Sunrise

Tequila, orange juice & grenadine

Martini
Vodka/gin, dry vermouth, olive for
garnish

Amaretto Sour

Amaretto liqueur, sweet & sour mix

Mai Tai

White rum, Appleton, créme de al-
mond, triple sec, sweet & sour mix

Long Island Ice Tea

Gin, Vodka, triple Sec, tequila, white
rum, lime juice, Coke

BT’s Specials

Yellow Moon

Gold Rum , White rum, lime juice,
orange juice, mango mix

Ramping Shop
Coco mania, apple vodka, pine juice,
grenadine

Liquid Marijuana
Blue curacao, coconut rum, pine juice,
dark rum

Bob Marley

Grenadine, orange juice, blue curacao,
white rum, dark rum

Purple Touch
Coconut Rum, Vodka, Lime juice,

pine juice, blue curacao, syrup

9.00

10.00

7.00

8.00

10.00

12.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

12.00

10.00



