



---

*The Hibiscus Lodge is a small boutique hotel nestled in the heart of Ocho Rios, set on 3 acres of lush tropical gardens, a perfect getaway and haven.*

*Beautiful, serene, soothing, relaxing and Breathtaking spot on the Caribbean Sea. This haven has 26 rooms, tropically designed with a Jamaican flare.*

*Our famous Almond Tree Restaurant is an epicurean's haven. We are open daily for Breakfast, Lunch and Dinner.*

*For Catering - Conferences and special events contact our Catering Department at*

*974-2676, 2813, 2594*

---

## The Hibiscus Lodge Hotel

---



**Don't see your favorite cocktail?  
Just ask ....we'll mix it for you**

Thank you for visiting the Swinging Bar,

See You Soon



## Cocktails

**The Swinging Bar**

@

**The Almond Tree**

## Island Cocktails

<b>Blue Berry Seats</b>	10.00
Appleton, blue Curacao, Peach schnapps & pine juice	
<b>Between the Sheets</b>	7.50
Triple sec, brandy, white rum, syrup Lime juice	
<b>Jamaica Delight</b>	10.00
Appleton, apricot brandy, pine & lime juice	
<b>Planters Punch</b>	10.00
Appleton special, , orange & pine juice, dash of syrup	
<b>Yellow Bird</b>	8.50
Appleton dark, orange & lime juice, clear syrup	



<b>Hibiscus Mist</b>	10.00
Black berry brandy, Appleton, amaretto, pine, lime juice & simple syrup	
<b>Big Bamboo</b>	10.00
Appleton rum & white rum, pine & lime juice, simple syrup	
<b>Sex on the Beach</b>	10.00
Vodka, orange and cranberry juice, peach schnapps	

<b>Dirty Banana</b>	10.00
Crème de banana, coffee liqueur, white rum, cream	

<b>Coco Loco</b>	10.00
Banana Liqueur, pina colada mix, pine juice, white rum, dark rum	

<b>White Russian</b>	8.00
Milk, Vodka, Tia Maria	

<b>Coconut Blossom</b>	9.00
Coconut rum, crème de banana, simple syrup, orange & lime juice	

<b>Jamaica Sunshine</b>	10.00
Crème de banana, coconut rum, Appleton, clear syrup, pine juice	

<b>Jamaica Night</b>	9.00
Appleton special, orange liqueur, crème de banana, simple syrup, lime & orange juice	

<b>Pina Colada</b>	10.00
Coconut rum, pine juice, coco cream,	

## Ole' Time Favorites

<b>Margarita</b>	9.00
tequila, triple sec, lime juice	

<b>Tequila Sunrise</b>	10.00
Tequila, orange juice & grenadine	

<b>Martini</b>	7.00
Vodka/gin, dry vermouth, olive for garnish	

<b>Amaretto Sour</b>	8.00
Amaretto liqueur, sweet & sour mix	

<b>Mai Tai</b>	10.00
White rum, Appleton, crème de almond, triple sec, sweet & sour mix	

<b>Long Island Ice Tea</b>	12.00
Gin, Vodka, triple Sec, tequila, white rum, lime juice, Coke	

## BT's Specials

<b>Yellow Moon</b>	10.00
Gold Rum , White rum, lime juice, orange juice, mango mix	

<b>Ramping Shop</b>	10.00
Coco mania, apple vodka, pine juice, grenadine	

<b>Liquid Marijuana</b>	10.00
Blue curacao, coconut rum, pine juice, dark rum	

<b>Bob Marley</b>	12.00
Grenadine, orange juice, blue curacao, white rum, dark rum	

<b>Purple Touch</b>	10.00
Coconut Rum, Vodka, Lime juice, pine juice, blue curacao, syrup	

## Almond Tree Delight

Appleton dark rum & white rum, cherry liqueur  
Strawberry syrup, orange & lime juice

USD\$ 10.00



10% Gratuity to be added to all bills

Prices quoted in USD\$